

TIP NO

17.450 MI

FED AID NO FED PROVISIONS
MILLING, WIDENING & RESURFACING
NC 211 & SECONDARY RDS.

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

FAYETTEVILLE, NC

WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		157761.29		225000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		10000.00		5000.00
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,126 CY	26.10	81588.60	26.03	81369.78
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	5 TON	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	18 SY	10.00	180.00	28.00	504.00
0006	0360000000-E	310	12" RC PIPE CULV III	8 LF	250.00	2000.00	115.00	920.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	674 TON	54.65	36834.10	126.93	85550.82
0008	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	35.29 SMI	2637.25	93068.55	4638.63	163697.25
0009	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** MILLING 0" - 1.25"	34,731 SY	1.69	58695.39	1.38	47928.78
0010	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,434 SY	6.77	30018.18	7.16	31747.44
0011	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	4,215 TON	80.85	340782.75	92.60	390309.00
0012	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	8,212 TON	63.28	519655.36	62.55	513660.60
0013	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	22,312 TON	54.43	1214442.16	61.30	1367725.60
0014	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	383 TON	62.27	23849.41	75.00	28725.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,106 TON	411.64	866913.84	350.00	737100.00
0016	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MATCOAT, #67 GRANITE	86,610 SY	1.45	125584.50	2.00	173220.00
0017	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	34,645 GAL	2.04	70675.80	2.15	74486.75
0018	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) GENERIC	1,150 TON	171.96	197754.00	165.00	189750.00
0019	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL) GENERI C	313 TON	186.78	58462.14	170.00	53210.00
0020	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.35 CY	5000.00	1750.00	3650.00	1277.50
0021	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	4000.00	4000.00	6300.00	6300.00
0022	2472000000-N	840	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840 BICYCLE SAFE STEEL GRATE AND FRAME	52 EA	2000.00	104000.00	545.00	28340.00
0023	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	11 EA	500.00	5500.00	500.00	5500.00
0024	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) INCIDENTAL CONCRETE GENERIC	160 SY	65.00	10400.00	150.00	24000.00
0025	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	47 EA	1650.00	77550.00	650.00	30550.00
0026	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	600.00	3000.00	575.00	2875.00
0027	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	600.00	9000.00	500.00	7500.00
0028	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN TYPE E SIGN	15 SF	18.75	281.25	18.75	281.25
0029	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	56 LF	5.05	282.80	5.05	282.80
0030	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	4 EA	210.00	840.00	210.00	840.00
0031	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,501 SF	6.10	9156.10	6.10	9156.10
0032	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2 EA	3594.27	7188.54	4125.00	8250.00
0033	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		106250.00		155387.45
0034	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	123,416 LF	0.53	65410.48	0.53	65410.48

TIP NO

17.450 MI

FED AID NO FED PROVISIONS
MILLING, WIDENING & RESURFACING
NC 211 & SECONDARY RDS.

		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC			S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC			WILSON, NC		
0035	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	935 LF	2.50	2337.50	2.50	2337.50
0036	4720000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	32 EA	100.00	3200.00	100.00	3200.00
0037	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	61 EA	105.00	6405.00	105.00	6405.00
0038	4726100000-E	1205 HIP THERMO PVT MKG CHAR 120 MILS	12 EA	385.00	4620.00	385.00	4620.00
0039	4726110000-E	1205 HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	22 EA	385.00	8470.00	385.00	8470.00
0040	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	482,324 LF	0.09	43409.16	0.09	43409.16
0041	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	335 LF	1.50	502.50	1.50	502.50
0042	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	340 LF	2.50	850.00	2.50	850.00
0043	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,200 LF	0.50	600.00	0.50	600.00
0044	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	280 LF	12.00	3360.00	12.00	3360.00
0045	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	947 EA	4.00	3788.00	4.00	3788.00
0046	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	437 EA	39.00	17043.00	39.00	17043.00
0047	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		19761.74		12000.00
0048	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,767 LF	2.10	3710.70	4.50	7951.50
0049	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	430 TON	79.81	34318.30	50.00	21500.00
0050	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	430 TON	61.10	26273.00	30.00	12900.00
0051	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	17.67 ACR	875.00	15461.25	1500.00	26505.00
0052	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	886 LB	3.75	3322.50	2.00	1772.00
0053	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	4.41 TON	1100.00	4851.00	950.00	4189.50
0054	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	360 SY	2.00	720.00	3.00	1080.00
0055	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	788 LF	3.95	3112.60	4.00	3152.00
0056	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	300 LF	11.00	3300.00	15.00	4500.00
0057	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	17.12 ACR	2575.00	44084.00	3500.00	59920.00
0058	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	886 LB	11.00	9746.00	10.00	8860.00
0059	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	4.41 TON	1100.00	4851.00	1000.00	4410.00
0060	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	22 EA	600.00	13200.00	100.00	2200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	4574672.49	TOTAL	4781880.76
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	4574672.49	SUB-TOTAL	4781880.76
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	1		4574672.49		
		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2		4781880.76		